Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
NLP110 Series
Single and
triple output
Special Features
• Provides up to 10.5 A
on either 3.3 V or 5 V

Emerson Network Power representative or use the on-line model number
search tool at http://www.powerconversion.com/products.
Ordering Information
Output
Voltage
Min (6) Max (1) 150 LFM (2) 300 LFM (3) Peak (4) Ripple (5) Total
Regulation
Model Numbers (7, 14, 15)
+5 V 0.5 A 15 A 22 A 22 A 22 A 50 mV ± 2.0% NLP110-9605J
+12 V 0.3 A 6.4 A 9.2 A 9.2 A 11.5 A 120 mV ± 2.0% NLP110-9612J
+48 V 0 A 1.6 A 2.3 A 2.3 A 2.5 A 240 mV ± 2.0% NLP110-9617J
+24 V 0.2 A 3.2 A 4.6 A 4.6 A 6.0 A 240 mV ± 2.0% NLP110-9624J
+5 V (A) 0.5 A 13 A 16 A 18 A 18 A 50 mV ± 2.0% NLP110-9693J
+3.3 V (B) 0.2 A 13 A 16 A 20 A 20 A 50 mV ± 2.0%
+12 V 0 A 0.65 A 1.0 A 1 A 1 A 120 mV ± 5.0%
+3.3 V (A) 0.5 A 13 A 16 A 20 A 22 A 50 mV ± 2.0% NLP110-9694J
+2.5 V (B) 0.1 A 13 A 16 A 20 A 22 A 50 mV ± 2.0%
+12 V 0 A 0.65 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 120 mV ± 5.0%
+12 V (A) 0.2 A 6.5 A 8.5 A 8.5 A 10 A 1200 mV ± 2.0% NLP110-9695J
+3.3 V (B) 0.5 A 13 A 16 A 20 A 22 A 50 mV ± 2.0%
-12 V 0 A 0.65 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 120 mV ± 5.0%
+12 V (A) 0.2 A 6.5 A 8.5 A 8.5 A 10 A 120 mV ± 2.0% NLP110-9608J
+5 V (B) 0.2 A 13 A 16 A 18 A 22 A 50 mV ± 2.0%
-12 V 0 A 0.65 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 120 mV ± 5.0%
Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity